

SEETHALAKSHMI RAMASWAMI COLLEGE

(Autonomous) Affiliated to Bharathidasan University Tiruchirappalli Accredited with A+ by NAAC(4th Cycle)



YOUTH RED CROSS



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

&

VASANTHAM FITNESS CLUB

Cordially invite you to the Workshop on

First-Aid – A Life Saving Skill

Date	:	15.09. 2022
Time	:	10.00.a.m.
Venue	:	Manicka Vinayagar Open-Air Theatre

Programme

Prayer	Trogramme
Welcome Address	Dr.T.Suthamathi Physical Directress & Associate Professor Department of Physical Education Seethalakshmi Ramaswami College Tiruchirappalli – 2
Inaugural Address :	Dr.M.Vasuki Principal Seethalakshmi Ramaswami College Tiruchirappalli
Felicitation :	Dr.R.Vijayalakshmi Self-financed Section In charge Seethalakshmi Ramaswami College Tiruchirappalli – 2
	Dr.S.Kala Dean of Quality and Research Seethalakshmi Ramaswami College Tiruchirappalli – 2
Demonstration :	Mr.G.Ramesh Corps Commander(R) St.John Ambulance Brigade Southern Railway Golden Rock Corps Tiruchirappalli
Vote of Thanks	Dr. A. Dhanalakshmi YRC Programme Officer Seethalakshmi Ramaswami College Tiruchirappalli - 2